-1-
Temperature Controllers
MC 5438/MC5538/MC5638
MC5738/MC5838
FREE ARRANGEMENT FOR EVERY PARAMETER
MODBUS RTU COMMUNICATION OPTIONAL
8 STEPS OF RAMP & 8 STEPS OF SOAK
HEATER BROKEN ALARM OPTIONAL

3-TTL
-7-
ORDER INFORMATION
M C - 5 4 3 8 - 1 0 1 - 0 0 0
A B C D E F G
A: Model No:
MC-5438 for 46 46mm (DIN 1/16), MC-5538 for 48 96mm (DIN 1/8),
MC-5638 for 96 48mm (DIN 1/8), MC-5838 for 96 96mm (DIN 1/4),
MC-5738 for 72 72mm
1- 4~20mA remote set point
2- 0~20mA remote set point
3- CT for Heater break alarm
A- 0~5V remote set point